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Trofeo Internacional XXVIII Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 17 - 19/2/2023

Prueba 25 Masc., 400m Libre 15 - 51 años
19/02/2023 - 17:45 Resultados Final
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MARQUEZ ALEMAÑ, Samuel 06 C.N. San Vicente 4:15.72 637
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:33.99 32.66 250m: 2:39.78 32.75 350m: 3:44.51 32.41

100m: 1:01.33 31.76 200m: 2:07.03 33.04 300m: 3:12.10 32.32 400m: 4:15.72 31.21

2. LÓPEZ MAESTRE, Emilio 04 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:16.82 629
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.89 32.51 250m: 2:39.79 32.94 350m: 3:45.50 32.88

100m: 1:01.38 32.16 200m: 2:06.85 32.96 300m: 3:12.62 32.83 400m: 4:16.82 31.32

3. ORTIZ SERRANO, David 06 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:26.01 566
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:36.76 32.83 250m: 2:44.83 34.15 350m: 3:53.67 34.36

100m: 1:03.93 33.31 200m: 2:10.68 33.92 300m: 3:19.31 34.48 400m: 4:26.01 32.34

4. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Juan Francisco 08 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct 4:26.51 563
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:35.64 33.43 250m: 2:43.79 34.31 350m: 3:52.86 34.37

100m: 1:02.21 32.67 200m: 2:09.48 33.84 300m: 3:18.49 34.70 400m: 4:26.51 33.65

5. REMEIKA, Kristupas Joris 07 Club Natacion Cmd Horadada 4:28.86 548
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:39.56 34.10 250m: 2:48.23 34.35 350m: 3:56.60 33.86

100m: 1:05.46 34.15 200m: 2:13.88 34.32 300m: 3:22.74 34.51 400m: 4:28.86 32.26

6. MARTINEZ ZORNOZA, Sergio 08 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 4:29.79 542
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:39.03 34.34 250m: 2:47.61 34.24 350m: 3:56.58 34.32

100m: 1:04.69 33.70 200m: 2:13.37 34.34 300m: 3:22.26 34.65 400m: 4:29.79 33.21

7. ALCARAZ ESPINOSA, Sandro 06 C.N. Criptana Gigantes 4:31.17 534
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:37.80 34.36 250m: 2:48.13 35.20 350m: 3:57.95 34.82

100m: 1:03.44 33.28 200m: 2:12.93 35.13 300m: 3:23.13 35.00 400m: 4:31.17 33.22

8. LAOURARI BELLOUMI, Wacim Mohamed07 C.N.E. Gandia 4:31.28 533
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.89 34.73 250m: 2:48.10 35.08 350m: 3:57.95 34.89

100m: 1:03.16 33.04 200m: 2:13.02 35.13 300m: 3:23.06 34.96 400m: 4:31.28 33.33


